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Company Name Address City, State & Zip Phone E-Mail
Agere Systems Ron Saggio 2525 N. 12th St. Reading, PA  19612-3396 610-939-7548 alrls2@agere.com
Agilent Technologies Doug Jones 5301 Stevens Creek Blvd. Santa Clara, CA  95052 408-345-8924 doug_jones@agilent.com
Analog Devices, Inc. Anne Sweeney One Technology Way Norwood, MA  02062 781-461-3328 anne.sweeney@analog.com
Arrow Electronics Dave Weyer 1350 McCandless Dr. Milpitas, CA  95035 408-452-2235 dweyer@arrow.com
Arrow Electronics Jim Murlowski 7459 S. Lima St. Englewood, CO  80112 303-600-1409 jmurlowski@arrow.com
Arrow Electronics Pam Webber 50 Marcus Dr. Melville, NY  11747 631-847-5169 pwebber@arrow.com
Arrow Electronics Jennifer Day 3000 Bowers Ave. Santa Clara, CA  95051 408-764-7820 jday@arrow.com
Arrow Electronics Gary Crespin 50 Marcus Dr. Melville, NY  11747 631-847-5156 gcrespin@arrow.com
Bourns, Inc. Jeff Garwick 1200 Columbia Ave. Riverside, CA  92507 909-781-5346 jeff_garwick@bourns.com
Celestica Paul Stanners 1150 Eglinton Ave. E. Toronto Ontario  M3C1H7 416-448-4025 pastanne@celestica.com
Cisco Systems, Inc. Cristina Rayburn 170 W. Tasman San Jose, CA  95121 408-853-4477 crayburn@cisco.com
Cisco Systems, Inc. Kristen Burton 80 W. Tasman Dr. San Jose, CA  95134 408-525-8015 krburton@cisco.com
Cisco Systems, Inc. Justin Tang 170 W. Tasman San Jose, CA  95121 408-853-4836 jutang@cisco.com
Cisco Systems, Inc. Thy Nguyen 170 W. Tasman San Jose, CA  95134 408-853-9816 thynguye@cisco.com
CompTIA Kim Albera 1815 S. Meyers Rd. Suite 300 Oakbrook Terrace, IL  60181 630/268-1818 Ext. 

1365
kalbera@comptia.org

CompTIA Tammy Borgens 1815 S. Meyers Rd. Suite 300 Oakbrook Terrace, IL  60181 630/268-1818 Ext. 
1318

tborgens@comptia.org

CompTIA David Sommer 1815 S. Meyers Rd. Suite 300 Oakbrook Terrace, IL  60181 630/268-1818 Ext. 
1328

dsommer@comptia.org

Contivo, Inc. Greg Olsen 640-A Clyde Court Mountain View, CA  94043 650-426-4110 golsen@contivo.com
Contivo, Inc. Chuck Caveney 640-A Clyde Court Mountain View, CA  94043 650-426-4204 ccaveney@contivo.com
Contivo, Inc. Bill French 640-A Clyde Ct. Mountain View, CA  94303 650-426-4154 bfrench@contivo.com
Danzas AEI Intercontinental Bob Sartor 120 Tokeneke Rd. Darien, CT  06820 203-655-5715 bob.sartor@danzas.com

Danzas AEI Intercontinental Michael Bolles 120 Tokeneke Rd. Darien, CT  06820 203-655-5733 michael.bolles@danzas.com

Danzas AEI Intercontinental Vincent Cercone 120 Tokeneke Rd. Darien, CT  06820 203-656-5635 vincent.cercone@danzas.com

Danzas AEI Intercontinental Joe Scandore 500 Rutherford Ave. Charlestown, MA  02129 617-886-6633 joe.scandore@danzas.com

Danzas AEI Intercontinental John Ilsley 59 Church St. Middlesex, UK 44 1784 871077 john.ilsley@danzas.com

EIDX Stephenie Cooper scooper@comptia.org
Envision James Mosqueda 11605 Studt Ave. St. Louis, MO  63141 314-878-4777 jim.mosqueda@envision.com
Envision John Hardin 11605 Studt Ave. St. Louis, MO  63141 314-878-4777 john.hardin@envision.com
Flextronics John Kinney

Future Electronics Bob Spence 237 Hymus Blvd. Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 5C7 514-694-7710 bob.spence@future.ca
Future Electronics Ron Schroeder 2800 Sumner Blvd. Raleigh, NC  27616 919-790-7111 ron.schroeder@future.ca
GridNode Jasmin Young 333 Twin Dolphin, Suoite 145 Redwood City, CA  94065 650-654-1184 jasmin.young@gridnode.com
GSA/Unisys Wanda Brown 2011 Crystal Drive, Suite 900 Arlington, VA  22202 703-872-3832 wanda.brown@gsa.gov
Hewlett-Packard Co. Bob Kokko 110 Spit Brook Rd., MS: ZKO2-

2/R94
Nashua, NH  03062 603-578-7755 bob.kokko@hp.com

Final Conference Registration - November 2002 Conference

Use of this list is subject to the Terms of Use as defined at:



Joint CompTIA-EIDX-RosettaNet
November 2002 Conference

Final Attendee List

Company Name Address City, State & Zip Phone E-Mail
Hewlett-Packard Co. John Blickenstaff 360-212-4773 john_blickenstaff@hp.com
Hynix Semiconductor Don Kang 408-232-8084 dhkang@us.hynix.com
IBM Andy Lamb alamb@us.ibm.com
IBM Chris Councill 3909 Cornwallis Rd. Marietta, GA  30062 770-565-8577 councill@us.ibm.com
IBM Lou Giambalvo 113 Cupola Chase Way Cary, NC  27519 919-254-8134 loug@us.ibm.com
IBM Satish Avasarala 110 Field Ct. NE Leesburg, VA  20176 845-894-9837 asatish@us.ibm.com
IBM Pam Christie Davis Dr. RTP, NC  27517 919-254-8843 pam@us.ibm.net
IBM Jenny Sloan 2636 US Hwy. 64 W. Apex, NC  27523 919-254-6320 sloang@us.ibm.com
IBM Jose Maturino 919-517-1084 maturino@us.ibm.com
IBM Cathy Lasser Route 100 Somers, NY 914-766-1027 cathyl@us.ibm.com
IBM Ralph Hertlein 325 Mt. Mitchell Way Alpharetta, GA  30022 770-992-0670 hertlein@us.ibm.com
IBM Vince Vila

IBM Gary McGibbon

IBM Catherine Lasser 294 Route 100 Somers, NY  10589 914-766-1027 guzman@us.ibm.com
Independent Consultant Roger Trout 12355 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 

370
Reston, VA  20191 703-860-6426 rltrout@aol.com

Kemet Electronics Myra Register 2835 Kemet Way Simpsonville, SC  29681 864-963-6615 myraregister@kemet.com
Kemet Electronics Lisha Ferrell 2835 Kemet Way Simpsonville, SC  29681 864-963-6690 lishaferrell@kemet.com
Lockheed Martin Ron Schuldt 11757 W. Ken Caryl Ave. Littleton, CO  80127 303-977-1414 ron.l.schuldt@lmco.com
M-Systems Ayelet Har 8371 Central Ave., Suite A Newark, CA  94560 510-494-2090 ayeleth@m-sys.com
MEMC Electronic Materials Ed Gallagher 501 Pearl Dr. O'Fallon, MO  63366 636-474-7564 egallagher@memc.com

Memec Helen Shrader 9980 Huennekens St. San Diego, CA  92121 858-450-8800 helen_shrader@mei.memec.com
Menlo Worldwide Robert McHugh 2055 NW Savier Portland, OR  97209 503-450-8559 mchugh.bob@menlolog.com
Microchip Technology Jake McKernan 2355 W. Chandler Blvd. Chandler, AZ  85224 480-792-7719 jake.mckernan@microchip.com
Microsoft Peter Puccio One Microsoft Way Redmond, WA 425-707-5120 ppuccio@microsoft.com
NEDA Barney Martin 1111 Alderman Dr., Suite 400 Alpharetta, GA  30005 678-393-9990 bmartin@nedassoc.org
Panasonic Kim Lencsak 2 Panasonic Way Secaucus, NJ  09074 732-271-3518 lencsakk@panasonic.com
Pioneer Standard 
Electronics

Frank Pecjak 6065 Parkland Blvd. Mayfield Hts., OH  44124 440-720-8782 pecjak@pios.com

RosettaNet Andy Moir 2817 Autumnwood Dr. Glenshaw, PA  15116 412-492-8705 andy.moir@rosettanet.org
RosettaNet Dave Kraemer 1851 E. First St., Suite 1050 Santa Ana, CA  92705 405-865-0484 dave.kraemer@rosettanet.org
Saint-Gobain Ceramics & 
Plastics

Alice Stephenson 9 Goddard Rd. Northboro, MA  01532 508-351-7576 alice.g.stephenson@saint-
gobain.com

Seagate Technology Anita Eickstead 5001 W. 80th St. Bloomington, MN  55337 952-402-3007 anita.k.eickstead@seagate.com
Solectron Paul Giles 6800 Solectron Dr. Charlotte, NC  28256 704-598-3205 paulgiles@nc.slr.com
Sparton Electronics Roberta Shauger 5612 Johnson Lake Road Deleon Springs, FL  32130 386-740-5320 rshauger@sparton.com
Sterling Commerce Jeff Calvert 4600 Lakehurst Ct. Dublin, OH  43016 614-791-6292 jeff_calvert@stercomm.com
Sterling Commerce Jim Perry 4600 Lakehurst Ct. Dublin, OH  43016 614-790-8610 jim_perry@stercomm.com
STMicroelectronics Casey Stevens 1000 E. Bell Rd. Phoenix, AZ  85022 602-485-2310 casey.stevens@st.com
STMicroelectronics Jennifer Parks

TDK Rich Solberg 1600 Feehanville Dr. Mt. Prospect, IL  60056 847-390-4379 rsolberg@tdktca.com
Tyco Electronics Bill Wray POB 3608 Harrisburg, PA  17105 717-986-7984 bill.wray@tycoelectronics.com
Tyco Electronics Gary Sheetz POB 3608 Harrisburg, PA  17105 717-592-2268 gsheetz@tycoelectronics.com
Tyco Electronics Rick Hoover 200 Amp Dr. Harrisburg, PA  17105 717-810-4218 rshoover@tycoelectronics.com
Uniform Code Council John McInerney 1009 Lenox Drive, Ste. 202 Lawrenceville, NJ  08648 609-620-4573 jmcinerney@uc-council.org
not listed Ron Zoppo rzoppo6536@aol.com
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